EKOEXIH ZQTPA®IKHI 5 EQY 24 OKTQBPIOY 1966

BAXIAHZI XZIMOZX

FKAAEPI NEEX MOPOEX - BAAAQPITOY 9 - THA. 616.165 - AOHNA

NEW FORMS GALLERY - 9 VALAORITOU ST. - TEL. 616.165 - ATHENS

VASSILIS SIMOS

PAINTING EXHIBITION 5 TO 24 OCTOBER 1966




[Mepipévovias o©Td  XOPapLR
Zgkovpacpa 1oL Ceuvyuplod
*Aloya o©Tn TNYN
Meonuépt otd  0épo

To naind oidnpovpyeio
Kovia ot Bplon
Kokkivo  xoiki

T1ic £hlngg

*Avanavia

TTayvidt

Apdaw

Tupiopdg amd 10 Ywpael

13 -16. Nekpa @LOLg

B AZIAHZE

I MO X

KATAAOTOZEZ

17 - 18. Tabpor

19.

20,

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

Apobpog

Aebkeg

To vl

Xopaoua

Ztayopalepa

10 koageveio

Mg potic micw
Aévdpa o©td moTapL
Kopoviag 10 dévipo
Apnvovtag 10 Yopl1o
I[Irévovtag o©10 moThul

‘Etowniloviag tolg YUpTUETOVE

Tevvndnke ot Acpic 10 1934, Elvor dimhopatobyog tiig "Akudnpiog Kohdv Teyvaov
tiic Madpitng, ti3 "Avotdmg Zxoiiic Kakdv Texvdv 1@v "AOnvdv xai cidvedpo péhog

to Kaiiiteyvikod "Empghninpiov

v ‘lonavie Exet &kBécer oty aibovoa Thig "Akadnpiog Koidv Teyxyvaov 1o 1960
xai ovppeteiye of dpadikeg éxbécerg otig mokeg Madpitn, Ipavdda xai "Apovyovél.



Aloya ot mnyn

Ly "EALada haPaiver pépog oty T, Z', H' MavelAnvio kol ctfiv B kai T Movel-
hadixn Néov. Zvppetéyet of opadikic £k0éoeig Tiig Tkaiepi Néeg Mopoéc. "Opyavidvel
d0o atopikeg Exkbécelg oty Aapia o 1959 otmiv Aibovoa ékbécewv s Nopapyiac xai
10 1965 10 Anpotikd @fatpo.

"Epyu 100 BpRokoviar of idtotikés cvdioyég omv ‘EAAada, ‘lonavia, *ltolia, Tepupo-
via, "AyyAio kol "Apepikn.



VASSILTIS SI M O S

Born in Lamia, Greece 1934, Studied painting both at the Fine Arts Academy of Madrid
and at the School of Fine Arts in Athens. He is a Member of the Council of the Greek
Chamber of Fine Arts.

While in Spain he exhibited in Madrid, Granada, Aranhoueth and in 1960 had a one-man
show in the Fine Arts Academy in Madrid.

In Greece he took part in the Panhellinion Exhibitions VI, VII, VIII, the Panhelladic
Exhibition of Young Artists I, II1, and is permanently participating in group exhibitions
at the New Forms Gallery.

He had two one-man shows in Lamia 1959 and 1965.

His paintings are to be found in private collections in Greece, Spain, Italy, Germany,
England and the U.S.A.
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1. Waiting in the fields 17-18. The bulls

2. Horses at rest 19. The road

3. Horses at the fountain 20. The poplars

4. Noon in the cornfield 21. The waggon

S. The old forge 22. In the fields

6. At the fountain 23. The gleaners

7. The red caique 24. The coffee - house

8. In the olive grove 25. Looking backwards

9. Rest 26. Trees on the river bank
10. Playtime 27. Fellinga tree

11. The harbour 28. On the way from the village
12. Returning from the fields 29. Washing at the riverside
13-16. Still life 30. Preparing kites
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